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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.620,00          5.465,60          9.154,40  37,38          5.465,60              0,00  37,38          5.465,60              0,00  37,38          5.465,60              0,00  37,38

      G/12B/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.068,00         16.414,25         26.653,75  38,11         16.414,25              0,00  38,11         16.414,25              0,00  38,11         16.414,25              0,00  38,11

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             469.674,00        198.621,09        271.052,91  42,29        198.621,09              0,00  42,29        198.621,09              0,00  42,29        198.621,09              0,00  42,29

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             258.130,00         48.662,26        209.467,74  18,85         48.662,26              0,00  18,85         48.662,26              0,00  18,85         48.662,26              0,00  18,85

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             316.315,00         89.101,21        227.213,79  28,17         89.101,21              0,00  28,17         89.101,21              0,00  28,17         89.101,21              0,00  28,17

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              41.893,00         35.129,11          6.763,89  83,85         35.129,11              0,00  83,85         35.129,11              0,00  83,85         35.129,11              0,00  83,85

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           184.621,00         85.791,62         98.829,38  46,47         85.791,62              0,00  46,47         85.791,62              0,00  46,47         85.791,62              0,00  46,47

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             665.010,00        222.527,68        442.482,32  33,46        222.527,68              0,00  33,46        222.527,68              0,00  33,46        222.527,68              0,00  33,46

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.101.645,00        361.064,75        740.580,25  32,78        361.064,75              0,00  32,78        361.064,75              0,00  32,78        361.064,75              0,00  32,78

      G/12B/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00         39.250,03        -39.250,03   0,00         39.250,03              0,00   0,00         39.250,03              0,00   0,00         39.250,03              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00          5.702,46         -5.702,46   0,00          5.702,46              0,00   0,00          5.702,46              0,00   0,00          5.702,46              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.108,00          4.213,45          8.894,55  32,14          4.213,45              0,00  32,14          4.213,45              0,00  32,14          4.213,45              0,00  32,14

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  39.087,00         12.923,86         26.163,14  33,06         12.923,86              0,00  33,06         12.923,86              0,00  33,06         12.923,86              0,00  33,06

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    7.990,00          2.853,60          5.136,40  35,71          2.853,60              0,00  35,71          2.853,60              0,00  35,71          2.853,60              0,00  35,71

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    80.242,00         25.268,78         54.973,22  31,49         25.268,78              0,00  31,49         25.268,78              0,00  31,49         25.268,78              0,00  31,49

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                35.369,00         12.811,55         22.557,45  36,22         12.811,55              0,00  36,22         12.811,55              0,00  36,22         12.811,55              0,00  36,22

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            79.505,00         25.616,50         53.888,50  32,22         25.616,50              0,00  32,22         25.616,50              0,00  32,22         25.616,50              0,00  32,22

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                45.135,00         14.704,62         30.430,38  32,58         14.704,62              0,00  32,58         14.704,62              0,00  32,58         14.704,62              0,00  32,58

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             52.049,00         16.770,91         35.278,09  32,22         16.770,91              0,00  32,22         16.770,91              0,00  32,22         16.770,91              0,00  32,22

      G/12B/13104/00  COMPLEMENTOS PERSON.                     0,00          3.206,55         -3.206,55   0,00          3.206,55              0,00   0,00          3.206,55              0,00   0,00          3.206,55              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00          7.333,30         -7.333,30   0,00          7.333,30              0,00   0,00          7.333,30              0,00   0,00          7.333,30              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00          1.131,45         -1.131,45   0,00          1.131,45              0,00   0,00          1.131,45              0,00   0,00          1.131,45              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   2.000,00            774,54          1.225,46  38,73            774,54              0,00  38,73            774,54              0,00  38,73            774,54              0,00  38,73

      G/12B/13199/00  SALARIOS TRAMIT. E I                61.100,00         37.215,02         23.884,98  60,91         37.215,02              0,00  60,91         37.215,02              0,00  60,91         37.215,02              0,00  60,91

      G/12B/14801/00  PERSONAL EN PRACTICA                59.868,00         31.668,17         28.199,83  52,90         31.668,17              0,00  52,90         31.668,17              0,00  52,90         31.668,17              0,00  52,90

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                54.227,00         36.151,95         18.075,05  66,67         36.151,95              0,00  66,67         36.151,95              0,00  66,67         36.151,95              0,00  66,67

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.569,00          2.379,42          1.189,58  66,67          2.379,42              0,00  66,67          2.379,42              0,00  66,67          2.379,42              0,00  66,67

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.179.928,00        334.662,75        845.265,25  28,36        334.662,75              0,00  28,36        334.662,75              0,00  28,36        334.662,75              0,00  28,36

      G/12B/16040/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                17.000,00         10.066,61          6.933,39  59,22         10.066,61              0,00  59,22         10.066,61              0,00  59,22         10.066,61              0,00  59,22

      G/12B/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 2.800,00              0,00          2.800,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                25.000,00         15.622,00          9.378,00  62,49         15.622,00              0,00  62,49         15.622,00              0,00  62,49         15.622,00              0,00  62,49

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16500/00  ASIGNACION EX P. ALT                 6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.870.953,00      1.703.105,09      3.167.847,91  34,96      1.703.105,09              0,00  34,96      1.703.105,09              0,00  34,96      1.703.105,09              0,00  34,96

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            4.870.953,00      1.703.105,09      3.167.847,91  34,96      1.703.105,09              0,00  34,96      1.703.105,09              0,00  34,96      1.703.105,09              0,00  34,96

      G/12B/20200/00  ARREND.EDIF.Y OTRAS                434.502,00        433.170,15          1.331,85  99,69        433.170,15              0,00  99,69        138.580,56        294.589,59  31,89         30.973,29        107.607,27   7,13

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                16.750,00              0,00         16.750,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                          29.250,00          5.227,20         24.022,80  17,87          5.227,20              0,00  17,87              0,00          5.227,20   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                            0,00         12.841,91        -12.841,91   0,00         12.841,91              0,00   0,00              0,00         12.841,91   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                41.000,00              0,00         41.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                23.500,00          2.802,84         20.697,16  11,93          2.802,84              0,00  11,93              0,00          2.802,84   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE               0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   99.939,00         11.955,36         87.983,64  11,96         11.955,36              0,00  11,96         11.955,36              0,00  11,96              0,00         11.955,36   0,00

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                10.500,00              0,00         10.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.910,00              0,00          2.910,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.620,00              0,00         14.620,00              0,00

      G/12B/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.068,00              0,00         43.068,00              0,00

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             469.674,00              0,00        469.674,00              0,00

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             258.130,00              0,00        258.130,00              0,00

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             316.315,00              0,00        316.315,00              0,00

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              41.893,00              0,00         41.893,00              0,00

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           184.621,00              0,00        184.621,00              0,00

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             665.010,00              0,00        665.010,00              0,00

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.101.645,00              0,00      1.101.645,00              0,00

      G/12B/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.108,00              0,00         13.108,00              0,00

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  39.087,00              0,00         39.087,00              0,00

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    7.990,00              0,00          7.990,00              0,00

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    80.242,00              0,00         80.242,00              0,00

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                35.369,00              0,00         35.369,00              0,00

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            79.505,00              0,00         79.505,00              0,00

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                45.135,00              0,00         45.135,00              0,00

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             52.049,00              0,00         52.049,00              0,00

      G/12B/13104/00  COMPLEMENTOS PERSON.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/13199/00  SALARIOS TRAMIT. E I                61.100,00              0,00         61.100,00              0,00

      G/12B/14801/00  PERSONAL EN PRACTICA                59.868,00              0,00         59.868,00              0,00

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                54.227,00              0,00         54.227,00              0,00

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.569,00              0,00          3.569,00              0,00

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.179.928,00              0,00      1.179.928,00              0,00

      G/12B/16040/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                17.000,00              0,00         17.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 2.800,00              0,00          2.800,00              0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/16500/00  ASIGNACION EX P. ALT                 6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.870.953,00              0,00      4.870.953,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            4.870.953,00              0,00      4.870.953,00              0,00

      G/12B/20200/00  ARREND.EDIF.Y OTRAS                434.502,00              0,00        434.502,00              0,00

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                16.750,00              0,00         16.750,00              0,00

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                          29.250,00              0,00         29.250,00              0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                            0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                41.000,00              0,00         41.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                23.500,00              0,00         23.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   99.939,00              0,00         99.939,00              0,00

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                10.500,00              0,00         10.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.910,00              0,00          2.910,00              0,00

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00
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      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                        0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         66.916,00              0,00         66.916,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                              4.250,00              0,00          4.250,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS                 0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00        374.687,52       -374.687,52   0,00        314.187,52         60.500,00   0,00         74.126,32        240.061,20   0,00              0,00         74.126,32   0,00

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI               500.000,00              0,00        500.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA               117.871,00         46.816,81         71.054,19  39,72         46.816,81              0,00  39,72              0,00         46.816,81   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    241.313,00        215.379,96         25.933,04  89,25        215.379,96              0,00  89,25         53.844,99        161.534,97  22,31         35.896,66         17.948,33  14,88

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          182.252,00        182.251,08              0,92 100,00        182.251,08              0,00 100,00         45.562,77        136.688,31  25,00         15.187,59         30.375,18   8,33

      G/12B/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                27.700,00              0,00         27.700,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        179.762,00        174.547,56          5.214,44  97,10         69.761,56        104.786,00  38,81         36.901,70         32.859,86  20,53              0,00         36.901,70   0,00

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES                 0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                               3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               57.625,00              0,00         57.625,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.087.040,00      1.459.680,39        627.359,61  69,94      1.294.394,39        165.286,00  62,02        360.971,70        933.422,69  17,30         82.057,54        278.914,16   3,93

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       2.087.040,00      1.459.680,39        627.359,61  69,94      1.294.394,39        165.286,00  62,02        360.971,70        933.422,69  17,30         82.057,54        278.914,16   3,93

      G/12B/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          25.258,00              0,00         25.258,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/48000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/49000/00  AL EXTERIOR                            313,00              0,00            313,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             55.571,00              0,00         55.571,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        55.571,00              0,00         55.571,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           82.531,00         38.145,79         44.385,21  46,22         38.145,79              0,00  46,22              0,00         38.145,79   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            115.031,00         38.145,79         76.885,21  33,16         38.145,79              0,00  33,16              0,00         38.145,79   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              115.031,00         38.145,79         76.885,21  33,16         38.145,79              0,00  33,16              0,00         38.145,79   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   103101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      7.128.595,00      3.200.931,27      3.927.663,73  44,90      3.035.645,27        165.286,00  42,58      2.064.076,79        971.568,48  28,95      1.785.162,63        278.914,16  25,04

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               483.075,00        414.649,48         68.425,52  85,84        204.649,48        210.000,00  42,36         28.778,16        175.871,32   5,96              0,00         28.778,16   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            483.075,00        414.649,48         68.425,52  85,84        204.649,48        210.000,00  42,36         28.778,16        175.871,32   5,96              0,00         28.778,16   0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         483.075,00        414.649,48         68.425,52  85,84        204.649,48        210.000,00  42,36         28.778,16        175.871,32   5,96              0,00         28.778,16   0,00

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  2.031.230,00              0,00      2.031.230,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.031.230,00              0,00      2.031.230,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     2.031.230,00              0,00      2.031.230,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   103118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            2.514.305,00        414.649,48      2.099.655,52  16,49        204.649,48        210.000,00   8,14         28.778,16        175.871,32   1,14              0,00         28.778,16   0,00

****  1031  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA               9.642.900,00      3.615.580,75      6.027.319,25  37,49      3.240.294,75        375.286,00  33,60      2.092.854,95      1.147.439,80  21,70      1.785.162,63        307.692,32  18,51
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      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                        0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         66.916,00              0,00         66.916,00              0,00

      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                              4.250,00              0,00          4.250,00              0,00

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS                 0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI               500.000,00              0,00        500.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA               117.871,00              0,00        117.871,00              0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    241.313,00              0,00        241.313,00              0,00

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          182.252,00              0,00        182.252,00              0,00

      G/12B/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                27.700,00              0,00         27.700,00              0,00

      G/12B/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        179.762,00              0,00        179.762,00              0,00

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES                 0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                               3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               57.625,00              0,00         57.625,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.087.040,00              0,00      2.087.040,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       2.087.040,00              0,00      2.087.040,00              0,00

      G/12B/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          25.258,00              0,00         25.258,00              0,00

      G/12B/48000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/49000/00  AL EXTERIOR                            313,00              0,00            313,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             55.571,00              0,00         55.571,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        55.571,00              0,00         55.571,00              0,00

      G/12B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/12B/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           82.531,00              0,00         82.531,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            115.031,00              0,00        115.031,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              115.031,00              0,00        115.031,00              0,00

***   103101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      7.128.595,00              0,00      7.128.595,00              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               483.075,00              0,00        483.075,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            483.075,00              0,00        483.075,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         483.075,00              0,00        483.075,00              0,00

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  2.031.230,00              0,00      2.031.230,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.031.230,00              0,00      2.031.230,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     2.031.230,00              0,00      2.031.230,00              0,00

***   103118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            2.514.305,00              0,00      2.514.305,00              0,00

****  1031  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA               9.642.900,00              0,00      9.642.900,00              0,00

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


